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NBHA LA 06 # 16

Kiddy Barrels

11# Entries including any scratches:

$22.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

KARMEN STOKES 16.198 $2.001    

ATLEY BANKSTON 18.300 $2.002 16   

GENEVIEVE WILLIS 25.230 $2.003 1114690 6PONCHATOULA   LA

CHANLEY RIVERS 38.003 $2.004 16   

WAYLON WILLIS 55.972 $2.005 16   

EMMA VICKNAIR 97.494 $2.006 16

CHARLEE CLARK 100.626 $2.007 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

GUNNER NEWSHAM 102.241 $2.008 16

HARPER WILLIAMS 106.094 $2.009 16

SAWYER WILLIS 106.533 $2.0010 16

JACKSON WILLIAMS 109.106 $2.0011 16
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

Open 5D Barrels

50# Entries including any scratches:

$800.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.054 $144.001 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

BRIAN WHEELER 15.110 $96.002 43568 6HATTIESBURG   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.3473 72730 6ANGIE   LA

LITTLE   SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.3534 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANNA WALTON 15.587 $120.001 116816 6PRIDE   LA

MILOSIERRA DANLEY 15.665 $80.002 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 15.7743 82037 6JAYESS   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.8174 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.8415 72730 6ANGIE   LA

CONNIE BOE 15.8586 89400 6ROBERT   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 15.9137 72730 6ANGIE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.140 $96.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.145 $64.002 72730 6ANGIE   LA

STRAWSHAYLYN BENEFIELD 16.1613 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 16.1684 55084 6FOLSOM   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.2635 6094 6ROBERT   LA

GEORGEKYLIE AVERETT 16.3126 86177 6LORANGER   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.3517 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.4768 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JILL HUNT 16.5019 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

HEATHER CHADWICK 16.563 $72.001 113812 6ROBERT   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.564 $48.002 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

JDHARLEY MCKNIGHT 16.5823 109661 6MCCOMB   MS

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.6284 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

EDEN WALTON 16.7555 117772 6

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.8326 82037 6JAYESS   MS

STARR KING 16.8757 113726 6LORANGER   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 16.8898 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 16.9309 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.95010 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

Page 2 of 9



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 16

TRACY CASLER 16.99711 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.04812 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 17.071 $48.001 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.184 $32.002 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

KIM CORE 17.3533 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.4024 109674 6ROBERT   LA

SHINNING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.6185 107518 6AMITE   LA

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 18.0166 107518 6AMITE   LA

STARBUCKKYLIE AVERETT 19.0487 86177 6LORANGER   LA

CANDY HARLEY MCKNIGHT 19.1328 109661 6MCCOMB   MS

SCARLET BRANTLEY 19.5699 102932 6LORANGER   LA

JUSTICE ADAMS 21.46010

ASHLEY DOWDY 21.82811

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 915.1979359 6SANDY HOOK   MS

BANDITHANNAH PUFFPAFF 915.88185625 6KENTWOOD   LA

EMIHANNAH PUFFPAFF 915.91285625 6KENTWOOD   LA

EMILY CHAUVIERE 916.022101759 6COVINGTON   LA

ABBY CLELLAND 916.761

MILLIE BANKSTON 917.18413058 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA

Page 3 of 9



Show Results Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/myassociation.html)

NBHA LA 06 # 16

Sr 5D Barrels

7# Entries including any scratches:

$67.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CONNIE BOE 15.858 $37.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.2632 6094 6ROBERT   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 16.930 $30.001 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.0482 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.0713 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

KIM CORE 17.3534 49625 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

DARLENE MORAN 915.1979359 6SANDY HOOK   MS
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

Youth 5D Barrels

16# Entries including any scratches:

$153.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ANNA WALTON 15.587 $46.001 116816 6PRIDE   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.140 $38.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.4762 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EDEN WALTON 16.755 $31.001 117772 6

STARR KING 16.8752 113726 6LORANGER   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 16.8893 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.9504 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.173 $23.001 107518 6AMITE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1842 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.4023 109674 6ROBERT   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHINNING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.618 $15.001 107518 6AMITE   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.0652 106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

BELLA ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 19.9533 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

ASHLEY DOWDY 21.4354

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

EMILY CHAUVIERE 916.022101759 6COVINGTON   LA

LILLIAN PEFFLEY 999.000106472 6SLIDELL   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

Adult 3D Sidepot

5# Entries including any scratches:

$60.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.054 $36.001 47628 6SUMMIT   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.8172 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

KIMBERLY HART 16.351 $24.001 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.5642 116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.6283 115185 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

BLAISE BERCEGEAY 15.0541 547628 6SUMMIT   MS

BRIAN WHEELER 15.1102 443568 6HATTIESBURG   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 15.3473 372730 6ANGIE   LA

LITTLE   SHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.3534 246091 6GULFPORT   MS

2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ANNA WALTON 15.5871 5116816 6PRIDE   LA

MILOSIERRA DANLEY 15.6652 488747 6FOLSOM   LA

TUCKERHEATHER SUTTON 15.7743 382037 6JAYESS   MS

MARGARET SPANGLER 15.8174 2104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

FRENCHMANS LADY DOCANGELA ALFORD 15.8415 172730 6ANGIE   LA

CONNIE BOE 15.8586 89400 6ROBERT   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.1401 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

AA FAMOUS LADYBUGANGELA ALFORD 16.1452 472730 6ANGIE   LA

STRAWSHAYLYN BENEFIELD 16.1613 346091 6GULFPORT   MS

DOMINIQUE MARTIN 16.1684 255084 6FOLSOM   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.2635 16094 6ROBERT   LA

GEORGEKYLIE AVERETT 16.3126 86177 6LORANGER   LA

KIMBERLY HART 16.3517 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.4768 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

JILL HUNT 16.5019 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

HEATHER CHADWICK 16.5631 5113812 6ROBERT   LA

REBECCA LONG 16.5642 4116377 6BELLE CHASSE   LA

LAUREN MAYEUX 16.6283 3115185 6FOLSOM   LA

EDEN WALTON 16.7554 2117772 6

GUNNERHEATHER SUTTON 16.8325 182037 6JAYESS   MS

STARR KING 16.8756 113726 6LORANGER   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 16.8897 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

DOUG LANDRUM 16.9308 99636 6HAMMOND   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.9509 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.04810 9365 6FOLSOM   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SANDRA MORALES 17.0711 55784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1842 499216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

KIM CORE 17.3533 349625 6FOLSOM   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.4024 2109674 6ROBERT   LA

SHINNING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.6185 1107518 6AMITE   LA

STARBUCKKYLIE AVERETT 19.0486 86177 6LORANGER   LA

SCARLET BRANTLEY 19.5697 102932 6LORANGER   LA

1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CONNIE BOE 15.8581 589400 6ROBERT   LA

DORA TROSCLAIR 16.2632 46094 6ROBERT   LA

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

DOUG LANDRUM 16.9301 599636 6HAMMOND   LA

PAULA ALARIO 17.0482 49365 6FOLSOM   LA

SANDRA MORALES 17.0713 35784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

KIM CORE 17.3534 249625 6FOLSOM   LA

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ANNA WALTON 15.5871 5116816 6PRIDE   LA
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NBHA LA 06 # 16

2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

BLU ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.1401 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 16.4762 499216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

EDEN WALTON 16.7551 5117772 6

STARR KING 16.8752 4113726 6LORANGER   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 16.8893 399216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

SARAH ADAMS 16.9504 2104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SMOKEN COMET DUSTSKYLER CLELAND 17.1731 5107518 6AMITE   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1842 499216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LEAH CHADWICK 17.4023 3109674 6ROBERT   LA

5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SHINNING TIFFANY TOOSKYLER CLELAND 17.6181 5107518 6AMITE   LA

GRACELEE BREAZEALE 18.0652 4106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

BELLA ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 19.9533 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA
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